
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Victor Porres

Jose Antonio Rico

Jim Marsden

Chris Abel

Helder Rocha 3974

Flavio  Gomes 4918

Alvaro Alves

Alvaro Neves

Jorge Catala

Alonso Gonzalez

João Vicente

Manuel Morgado

Stephen Cridland

Edward Webber

Will Webster

Alan Sharp

Sam Webster

Henry Siebert

Alan Zahra

Brandon Muscat

Seamus Doyle

Paul Bass

Jon Holmes

Kim Nicolajeff

Jordan Davies

Lewis Darch

Pedro Espanã

Manuel Espanã

Daniel Ropero

Francisco Ropero

Renato Barroso

Daniel Silva

João Boaventura 4223

Luis Pedro 7495

Total inscritos: 17 27/09/2022 A Comissão Organizadora

PT nº Equipa

1 VICTOR PORRES 201

Nº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº CLASSE

n
rº

p
o

rt
a

P
a

is

ES KEMATACOS EXTREME TEAM

UK GIGGLEPIN RACING

3 HELDER ROCHA 3974 203 PT

2 JIM MARSDEN

205

OENGAÇOFFROADTEAMbyTOUÇAS

4 ALVARO ALVES 204

TEAM CRIDDY

8 WILL WEBSTER 208 UK TEAM GOODWINCH RACING

7 STEPHEN CRIDLAND 207 UK

216 PT CASA VILLA MARIA

15 DANIEL ROPERO TEAM LÓPEZ ROPERO

17 JOÃO BOAVENTURA 4223 217 PT

PT TEAM SANTERCHIPS/AM TURBOCHARGER

ES ALCOY4X4

6 JOÃO VICENTE 206

PT

202

DREAM CAR

5 JORGE CATALA

TEAM GOODWINCH

210 MLT PITASS RACING TEAM

215

209 UK

211 IR

213 UK

ES

JORDAN DAVIES

PEDRO ESPANÃ

RENATO BARROSO

14

9

10

11

12

SAM WEBSTER

ALAN ZAHRA

SEAMUS DOYLE

JON HOLMES

13

16

TEAM IRLAND

212 UK CROSS CHANNEL CLASSIC RACING

JBRAcing / Poolcentury

THE AMISH

214 ES MJ NEUMATICOS


